WELCOME TO INDULGENT LUXURY

If you have any dietary requirements or allergies
please speak with a member of the team when ordering.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

French Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Pepsi

Cosmopolitan
Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso Coffee

Black Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Pepsi

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper

Vodka Martini
Vodka, Dry Vermouth

Singaﬁaore Sling

iGin, Cherry Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Bénédictine, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Pineapple

Gin Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth

Negroni
Gin, Vermouth, Campari

Daiquiri
Light Rum, Lime Juice

Mai Tai
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond Syrup, Pineapple, Lime

Mojito
Light Rum, Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint, Soda, Sugar

Pina Colada
Light Rum, Double Cream, Coconut, Pineapple

VELVET

£10.50

£10.50

£11.00

£10.50

£9.95

£10.50

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

EVENTS AT VELVET

Looking for a space to hold your next event? We can host celebrations, parties and
corporate events all year round here at Velvet. From private hire or large group
bookings we will tailor your event best suited for you!

To enquire please contact:
E: sales@krohospitality.co.uk

www.velvetmanchester.com/events-by-velvet

VELVET


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Grenadine

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Double Espresso
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Traditional Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chamomile Tea
Fruit Tea

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Cointreau Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)
Jamesons Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)
Tia Maria Liqueur Coffee (Abv 20%)
Courvoisier Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)
Amaretto Liqueur Coffee (Abv 28%)
Drambuie Liqueur Coffee(Abv 40%)
Baileys Liqueur Coffee (Abv 17%)

£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70

VELVET

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Pineapple, Angostura Bitters

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Lime Wedges, Sugar

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Orange Bitters, Angustora Bitters

Manhattan
Rye, Vermouth, Whiskey Bitter

Bramble
Gin, Creme De Cassis, Lemon juice

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Velvet Passion Berry
Raspberry Vodka, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Prosecco, Grenadine

Elderflower Passion Spritz
Vodka, St Germain, Absolut blue, Prosecco, Passionfruit, Elderflower

Cherry L\i}as
Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Amaretto, Lime Juice, Cranberry

Strawberry Peach Fizz
Strawberry Gin, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Prosecco, Strawberry

£10.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

VELVET



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Passionberry
Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit, Soda, Grenedine

No-so Cosmo L
Orange, Cranberry, Lime juice

Virgin Elderflower Fizz
Elderflower, Passionfruit, Lime juice, Soda

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

VELVET

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

R Whites Lemonade
Coca Cola 200ml

Diet Coke 200ml
Ginger Beer 200ml
Red bull 250ml

Red Bull (Sugar Free)
Apple juice 250ml
Cranberry juice 250ml
Grapefruit juice 200ml
Orange juice 250ml
Pineapple juice 250ml
Tomato Juice 200ml
Still Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Still Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

1/2 PINT

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

PINT

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50

VELVET



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125ML BOTTLE

Belstar Prosecoo, Nv £8.00
Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.

Belstar Cuvee Rosé Sparkling Nv
An infinitely drinkable, off-dry rose fizz from the north of ltaly. It is full of soft cherry

fruit notes and floral hints, leading to an elegant and refreshing citrussy finish.

Harlot Brut 2020

A dazzling blend of the best of English grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours of
English elderflower, pears, and ripe apricots that tantalize your senses and captivate
your imagination. Some might try to shame us, but we are unapologetically different
- because some bubbles just want to have fun.

Harlot Brut Rose 2020
A dazzling blend of the best of English grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours of

English pears, red apples and strawberries, that tantalize your senses and captivate
your imagination.

Kylie Minogue Prosecco Rosé
Put your hand on your heart and tell me you're not in love with this Kylie Minogue

Prosecco Rosé NV in its heart-embossed bottle. An elegant sparkling Prosecco Rosé
with notes of fresh strawberries, raspberries and blossom

Palmer & Co Brut Reserve Nv 75cl
Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.

Veuve Clicqout 75cl

Yellow Label is the signature of Veuve Clicquot’s quality and style. lts brilliant yellow
label reflects the champagne's bright personality and impeccable winemaking
credentials.

Veuve Clicqout Brut Rose 75cl
Expressive aromas of strawberry and very ripe wild strawberries. A full-bodied,

structured, vinous palate which stays fresh. Length and character define this
champagne.

Dom Perignon Brut
This distinguished bottle has immediate impressions of floral, fruity pastel tones and
contains aromatic notes of candied fruit, ripe hay and hints of liquorice.

Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Grande Cuvée is a blend of over 120 different wines from more than 10

different years.

VELVET

£33.00

£35.00

£45.00

£50.00

£33.00

£55.00

£90.00

£95.00

£350.00

£350.00

DRAUGHT BEER

Carlsberg Pilsner 3,8%
Guinness (Surge) 4,1%
Poretti 4,8%

San Miguel 5,0%
Brooklyn Pilsner

1/2 PINT
£2.60

£3.20
£3.00
£3.00

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Brewdog Punk IPA 5,6%
Brooklyn Lager 5,2%

San Miguel 0%

San Miguel (Gluten Free) 4,5%
Corona 4,6%

San Miguel 5,0%

Carlsberg Export 3,8%
Rekorderlig Apple 4,5%
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 4,0%
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 4,0%
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4,0%

PINT

£5.20
£5.35
£6.40
£6.00
£6.00

BOTTLE

£5.50
£6.40
£4.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

VELVET



VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

RUM

Captain Morgans Spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7yo
Kraken

Lambs Navy Rum

Sailor Jerry

Wray and Nephews
Rumbullion

£4.00
£4.20
£6.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.70
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.70

VELVET

ROSE WINES

175ML
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush Delle Ven £5.50
Riptide White Zinfandel £5.75
Kylie Minogue Rose £5.75
Kylie Minogue Rosé Cotés De Provence

175ML
La Vivienda Verdejo, La Mancha £5.50
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio delle Venezie £5.75
Little Eden Chardonnay £6.25

Palena Sauvignon Blanc

Lagrimas Garn Blanco

Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet

Fairfields Sauvignon Blanc

Kylie Sauvignon Blanc £6.75
Kylie Chardonnay

RED WINES

175ML
La Vivienda Tempranillo, La Mancha £5.50
Circa Shiraz £6.25
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Crianza £7.00
Oscuro Mendoza Malbec £7.50

Zensa Primitivo IGP Puglia Organic 2021
Damana 5 Tinto Ribera del Duero

250ML

£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

250ML

£7.50
£8.00
£8.50

£9.50

250ML

£7.50

£8.50

£9.25
£10.00

BOTTLE

£22.00
£23.00
£23.00
£39.00

BOTTLE

£22.00
£23.00
£24.00
£27.00
£28.00
£35.00
£42.00
£28.00
£39.00

BOTTLE

£22.00
£24.00
£27.00
£29.00
£38.00
£45.00

VELVET



TEQUILA

Omelca Silver
Omelca Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Honey
Tequila Rose

Don Julio Bianco

LIQUEURS

Aperol

Archers

Campari

Disaronno

Malibu

Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Luxardo Sambuca Black
Pisco

Pernod

Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Kahlua

Midori

Passoa

Saint Germain
Jagermeister
Southern Comfort
Benedictine
Frangelico

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£6.00

£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50

VELVET

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Blood Orange

Beefeater 24

Bombay Saphire

Hendricks

Manchester Raspberry Gin

Monkey 47

Opihr

Plymouth

Plymouth Navy Strength

Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe

Star of Bombay

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten

Didsbury Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Didsbury Blood Orange & Ginger Gin
Didsbury Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon Gin
No.3 Gin

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£5.00
£5.20
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

VELVET



Tonic

Diet Tonic
Aromatic
Ginger Ale
Elderflower
Mediterranean
Lemon
Lemonade

FEVER TREE TONIC

& LEMONADE

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

VELVET

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo
Glenmorangie Original 10yo
Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Jameson Black barrel

Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Wild Turkey Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye

Woodford Reserve

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

£4.20
£4.50
£8.20
£4.50
£4.20
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.20
£4.20
£5.20
£5.00
£6.60
£6.60

BRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier
Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP

£5.20
£4.00
£5.50

VELVET



