#### WELCOME TO INDULGENT LUXURY

velvet drinks menu



If you have any dietary requirements or allergies please speak with a member of the team when ordering.

#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit, Pineapple	£10.50
French Martini Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	£10.50
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Pepsi	£11.00
Cosmopolitan Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry	£10.50
Sex On The Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry	£9.95
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso Coffee	£10.50
Black Russian Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Pepsi	£9.95
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper	£10.50
Vodka Martini Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£10.50
Singapore Sling ¡Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Bénédictine, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Pineapple	£10.50
Gin Martini Gin, Dry Vermouth	£10.50
Negroni Gin, Vermouth, Campari	£10.50
Daiquiri Light Rum, Lime Juice	£10.50
Mai Tai Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond Syrup, Pineapple, Lime	£9.95
Mojito Light Rum, Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint, Soda, Sugar	£10.50
Piña Colada Light Rum, Double Cream, Coconut, Pineapple	£10.50



### EVENTS AT VELVET

Looking for a space to hold your next event? We can host celebrations, parties and corporate events all year round here at Velvet. From private hire or large group bookings we will tailor your event best suited for you!

> To enquire please contact: E: sales@krohospitality.co.uk



www.velvetmanchester.com/events-by-velvet

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Flat White	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Traditional Tea	£3.00
Earl Grey Tea	£3.00
Green Tea	£3.00
Peppermint Tea	£3.00
Chamomile Tea	£3.00
Fruit Tea	£3.00

£10.50
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.50
£10.50
£9.95

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Velvet Passion Berry Raspberry Vodka, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Prosecco, Grenadine	£9.95
Elderflower Passion Spritz Vodka, St Germain, Absolut blue, Prosecco, Passionfruit, Elderflower	£9.95
Cherry Lips Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Amaretto, Lime Juice, Cranberry	£9.95
Strawberry Peach Fizz Strawberry Gin, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Prosecco, Strawberry	£9.95

# LIQUEUR COFFEES

Cointreau Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)	£5.70
Jamesons Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)	£5.70
Tia Maria Liqueur Coffee (Abv 20%)	£5.70
Courvoisier Liqueur Coffee (Abv 40%)	£5.70
Amaretto Liqueur Coffee (Abv 28%)	£5.70
Drambuie Liqueur Coffee(Abv 40%)	£5.70
Baileys Liqueur Coffee (Abv 17%)	£5.70





## SOFT DRINKS

## MOCKTAILS

Virgin Passionberry Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit, Soda, Grenedine	£6.00
No-so Cosmo Orange, Cranberry, Lime juice	£6.00
Virgin Elderflower Fizz Elderflower, Passionfruit, Lime juice, Soda	£6.00

	1/2 PINT	PINT
Pepsi	£2.50	£3.50
Pepsi Max	£2.50	£3.50
R Whites Lemonade	£2.50	£3.50
Coca Cola 200ml		£3.00
Diet Coke 200ml		£3.00
Ginger Beer 200ml		£2.50
Red bull 250ml		£2.50
Red Bull (Sugar Free)		£2.50
Apple juice 250ml		£3.00
Cranberry juice 250ml		£3.00
Grapefruit juice 200ml		£3.00
Orange juice 250ml		£3.00
Pineapple juice 250ml		£3.00
Tomato Juice 200ml		£2.50
Still Water 330ml		£2.50
Sparkling Water 330ml		£2.50
Still Water 750ml		£3.50
Sparkling Water 750ml		£3.50

## SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	125ML	BOTTLE
Belstar Prosecoo, $\mathrm{Nv}$ Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.	£8.00	£33.00
Belstar Cuvee Rosé Sparkling Ny An infinitely drinkable, off-dry rose fizz from the north of Italy. It is full of soft cherry fruit notes and floral hints, leading to an elegant and refreshing citrussy finish.		£35.00
Harlot Brut 2020 A dazzling blend of the best of English grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours of English elderflower, pears, and ripe apricots that tantalize your senses and captivate your imagination. Some might try to shame us, but we are unapologetically different - because some bubbles just want to have fun.		£45.00
Harlot Brut Rose 2020 A dazzling blend of the best of English grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours of English pears, red apples and strawberries, that tantalize your senses and captivate your imagination.		£50.00
Kylie Minogue Prosecco Rosé Put your hand on your heart and tell me you're not in love with this Kylie Minogue Prosecco Rosé NV in its heart-embossed bottle. An elegant sparkling Prosecco Rosé with notes of fresh strawberries, raspberries and blossom		£33.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve Nv 75cl Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.		£55.00
Veuve Clicqout 75cl Yellow Label is the signature of Veuve Clicquot's quality and style. Its brilliant yellow label reflects the champagne's bright personality and impeccable winemaking credentials.		£90.00
Veuve Clicqout Brut Rose 75cl Expressive aromas of strawberry and very ripe wild strawberries. A full-bodied, structured, vinous palate which stays fresh. Length and character define this champagne.		£95.00
Dom Perignon Brut This distinguished bottle has immediate impressions of floral, fruity pastel tones and contains aromatic notes of candied fruit, ripe hay and hints of liquorice.		£350.00
Krug Grande Cuvée Krug Grande Cuvée is a blend of over 120 different wines from more than 10 different years.		£350.00

## DRAUGHT BEER

	1/2 PINT	PINT
Carlsberg Pilsner 3,8%	£2.60	£5.20
Guinness (Surge) 4,1%		£5.35
Poretti 4,8%	£3.20	£6.40
San Miguel 5,0%	£3.00	£6.00
Brooklyn Pilsner	£3.00	£6.00

#### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	BOTTLE
Brewdog Punk IPA 5,6%	£5.50
Brooklyn Lager 5,2%	£6.40
San Miguel 0%	£4.00
San Miguel (Gluten Free) 4,5%	£6.00
Corona 4,6%	£5.00
San Miguel 5,0%	£5.00
Carlsberg Export 3,8%	£5.50
Rekorderlig Apple 4,5%	£6.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 4,0%	£6.00
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 4,0%	£6.00
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4,0%	£6.00



# ROSÉ WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush Delle Ven	£5.50	£7.50	£22.00
Riptide White Zinfandel	£5.75	£8.00	£23.00
Kylie Minogue Rose	£5.75	£8.00	£23.00
Kylie Minogue Rosé Cotês De Provence			£39.00

#### WHITE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
La Vivienda Verdejo, La Mancha	£5.50	£7.50	£22.00
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio delle Venezie	£5.75	£8.00	£23.00
Little Eden Chardonnay	£6.25	£8.50	£24.00
Palena Sauvignon Blanc			£27.00
Lagrimas Garn Blanco			£28.00
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet			£35.00
Fairfields Sauvignon Blanc			£42.00
Kylie Sauvignon Blanc	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
Kylie Chardonnay			£39.00

#### **RED WINES**

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
La Vivienda Tempranillo, La Mancha	£5.50	£7.50	£22.00
Circa Shiraz	£6.25	£8.50	£24.00
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Crianza	£7.00	£9.25	£27.00
Oscuro Mendoza Malbec	£7.50	£10.00	£29.00
Zensa Primitivo IGP Puglia Organic 2021			£38.00
Damana 5 Tinto Ribera del Duero			£45.00

#### VODKA

Absolut Blue	£4.00
Absolut Citron	£4.20
Absolut Elyx	£6.00
Absolut Kurant	£4.20
Absolut Mandarin	£4.20
Absolut Raspberry	£4.20
Absolut Vanilla	£4.20
Belvedere	£5.50
Ciroc	£5.50
Grey Goose	£5.50

#### RUM

Captain Morgans Spiced	£4.00
Goslings Black Seal	£4.50
Havana Club 3yo	£4.50
Havana Club Especial	£4.70
Havana Club 7yo	£5.00
Kraken	£5.00
Lambs Navy Rum	£4.50
Sailor Jerry	£4.50
Wray and Nephews	£5.00
Rumbullion	£4.70

#### VELVET



# TEQUILA

Omelca Silver	£4.00
Omelca Reposado	£4.50
Cazcabel Coffee	£4.50
Cazcabel Honey	£4.50
Tequila Rose	£4.00
Don Julio Bianco	£6.00

# LIQUEURS

Aperol	£4.80
Archers	£4.50
Campari	£4.80
Disaronno	£4.80
Malibu	£4.80
Luxardo Limoncello	£4.80
Luxardo Sambuca	£4.80
Luxardo Sambuca Black	£4.80
Pisco	£4.80
Pernod	£4.80
Baileys	£4.50
Chambord	£4.80
Cointreau	£4.80
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge	£4.50
Kahlua	£4.80
Midori	£4.80
Passoa	£4.80
Saint Germain	£4.80
Jagermeister	£4.80
Southern Comfort	£4.80
Benedictine	£4.50
Frangelico	£4.50



# GIN

Beefeater	£4.00
Beefeater Pink	£4.00
Beefeater Blood Orange	£4.50
Beefeater 24	£4.50
Bombay Saphire	£4.20
Hendricks	£5.00
Manchester Raspberry Gin	£5.20
Monkey 47	£5.50
Opihr	£4.50
Plymouth	£4.00
Plymouth Navy Strength	£5.50
Sipsmith	£4.50
Sipsmith Sloe	£4.50
Star of Bombay	£5.00
Tanqueray	£4.20
Tanqueray Ten	£5.00
Didsbury Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£5.00
Didsbury Blood Orange & Ginger Gin	£5.00
Didsbury Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon Gin	£5.00
No.3 Gin	£5.00





## WHISKEY & BOURBON

#### FEVER TREE TONIC & LEMONADE

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Bulleit Bourbon	£4.20
Chivas Regal 12vo	£4.50
Chivas Regal 18yo	£8.20
Glenmorangie Original 10yo	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.20
Jamesons	£4.00
Jameson Black barrel	£6.00
Knob Creek	£6.00
Maker's Mark	£5.20
Wild Turkey Bourbon	£4.20
Wild Turkey Rve	£5.20
Woodford Reserve	£5.00
	£6.60
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£6.60
Monkey Shoulder	20.00

## BRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier	£5.20
Martell VS	£4.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50

#### VELVET

#### VELVET